

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012

CC 6885-6891/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 09/06/2011 in CEA No.208/2010,CEA No.209/2010CEA No.210/2010CEA No.211/2010CEA No.212/2010CEA No.213/2010CEA No.221/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA CIRCUIT BENCH AT DHARWAD)

COMMR.OF CEN.EXC.CUS.SER TAX BELGAUM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S BELLARY IRON & ORES P.LTD.

Respondent (s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 20/11/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
(In Chambers)

[illegible]

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted four weeks' time to comply with the office objections.

	(Sanjay Kumar)	Court Master	(Veena Khera)	
		Court Master		